Printing time:11.05
FRIDAY, 19.04.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 8724 |UK2PF |PRYKARPA. POLTAVA 2.65|3.05]2.65[4.40/4.40/8.00|8.00/1.901.80|3.05/2.60|4.30|3.40(1.92/6.50[1.92|6.50|1.63|2.00[2.35|2.35
12:30111581|AUVPL HEIDELBE. MOR.CITY 1.1816.75/10.511.45|16.0|1.97|65.0/2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.22]1.25|2.25]3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95]1.18 | 4.50
12:45111582/AUVPL DANDEN.C. MELBOU.S. 4.30/3.90|1.65|6.002.45]10.5|4.00|2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.85 | 1.55
12:45| 3681 |BANPL | ABAHANI SHEIKH J. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 |4.40)|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20| 1.67 | 3.60
12:45| 3682 |IBANPL [BANGL.P. S.RUSSELL 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.401.77 | 5.30]2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
12:45| 4680 AUS 1 |JETS WELLINGT. 2.90|3.45|2.25|14.60/3.50)8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50]2.25/2.10]3.60|3.30(1.82|6.50]1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.80
13:00111583/AUSPL |CROYDON ADELALO. 2.003.80]2.95[3.004.50|5.60|8.50[2.501.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15(1.62|4.70(1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60[1.60 | 1.97
13:00111584/AUSPL |PARA HIL. METRO S. 6.50 | 4.90 | 1.35|8.50 | 1.75 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.47 1.55
13:00/11585/AUSPL [MODBURY ADEL.CITY 1.97]3.70/3.10)3.00 |4.8015.40(8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.50 | 2.15]1.60 |4.701.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.62 | 2.15
13:00111674RU1AY|STROG.M.J M.SATUR.J 2.05]3.80]2.903.05|4.50 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
13:00| 8725 |UK2PF |KARPATY INHULETS 1.7213.45/4.80)12.70 | 7.25|14.80 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10)1.77 | 5.30|2.65| 11.0]1.95]|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.10
13:15111586/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE LAUN.UTD. 1.95]3.50 |3.50)3.00|5.30)5.30|9.00)2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.40)1.90 | 7.25|1.42|1.60]1.57 | 2.25
13:15111587|AUTPL |GLENOR.K. KIN.LIONS 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]4.90 | 10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40]|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85]1.72| 2.65
13:1511588NNSW |N.LAMBTON WESTON W. 7.00/4.901.33]10.5{1.80|32.0/2.40]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00)1.70|1.95]3.70 | 1.30
13:15111589/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH ST.ALB.S. 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.25]20.0)1.70|65.0/3.20 |1.25|1.65|1.75|1.30|1.13]1.18 | 2.05]3.05| 19.0| 2.05|2.15]1.08 | 4.70
13:30111590/AQPL |GC KNIGH. BRIS.CITY 1.285.50|7.50)1.65|10.0]2.25|33.012.90 | 1.30|1.70|1.80|1.42|1.30]1.32|2.30|2.40 | 13.0/1.62 | 1.80]1.18 | 3.25
13:40111697|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MACC.LA. 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.703.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|8.0011.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
13:40111698|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAP.BIKAT 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]7.009.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.92 6.50]2.15|9.00]1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
13:40111701|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. HOLON J. 3.80/3.25/1.95]6.25/3.20|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|6.50 | 5.802.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]|2.10| 2.80|3.90 | 2.25
13:40/ 8518 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. SHIM.T.A. 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.50 ) 1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.40
15:00111522|CHLY |OLYMPIA.J NANTES J 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.60/3.40]8.00|6.00|1.85]|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.30 | 3.501.92/6.50|1.82|5.90]|1.62|1.97[2.40 | 1.92
15:00111652[ENGD |BURNL.M21 BARNS.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
15:00111660ENGD |BOURN.M21 SH.U.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.70/1.351.92 1.35|1.50
15:00111675|RU1BY | ORENBUR.J AKHMAT J 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.402.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
15:00111676/RU1AY|LOK.MOS.J SOCHIJ 1.703.80|4.00)2.50 | 5.80]4.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]1.62|4.10]2.20 | 9.00|1.65| 1.97]1.60 | 2.80
15:00111677|RU1BY|CSKA J DYNAM.M.J 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.60|2.10)1.70 |4.50)2.10|7.75|1.70| 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
15:00| 4741 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG TIANJ.JT 2.60|3.35|2.50(4.20/4.00)7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]|3.45/2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.75]2.05 1.97
15:00/ 4864  THA1 |SINGHTAR. CHIANGRAI 1.25]5.709.50 ) 1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80 | 3.35| 19.0]2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
15:00| 8785 |[ENGD |QPR M21 CHARL.M21 1.60]4.30/4.20)2.25|5.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
15:00| 8786 |[ENGD |WIGAN M21 COVEN.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
15:30]5921 |AZE 1 |[TURANT. SUMQAYIT 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
16:00111573|IL2PF |MACCAB.K. MAC.HERZ. 1.67 3.50|5.10)2.60|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65|1.95]1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
16:00{11577/AFC23 |CHINA M23 S.KOR.M23 12.014.80|1.27)123.0|1.80)65.0{2.50|1.72|2.00|3.502.85|19.0|19.0]3.80 | 33.0)1.50 | 3.602.80| 3.05]9.50 | 1.50
16:00{11608/ALB  |[ERZENI TIRANA 3.90/3.35/1.90|5.90/3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00| 5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95| 2.55 3.60 | 2.05
16:00111609ETH 1 |DURAME H.KENEMA 7.00|3.701.50113.0{2.30|28.0/3.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.0|3.30|19.0|1.67 | 4.40[2.30|2.80|6.50 | 1.77
16:0011614/ALB  |KUKESI SKENDERB. 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10)7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
16:00111653 ENGD |CREWE M21 CARD.M21 3.80|4.30]1.67|5.40|2.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35/1.40
16:00111661|ENGD |PETER.M21 HULL M21 2.65|3.70|2.25[4.10 | 3.45 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
16:00111691|RWA 1 |GASOGI SUNRISE 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.20|2.90
16:00{11692/UGA 1 |KITARA VIPERS 2.45]3.05]2.90[4.10|5.00|8.00 | 9.00[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 4.50 1.97
16:00111702|IL2PT |KFAR KAS. HAP.AFULA 1.95]3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70|5.80 [ 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40)1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 1.82| 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
16:00111710|IL2PF |I.TIBERI. IRONIR. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20)1.72 | 4.90|2.25 | 9.50|1.72| 2.05| 1.77 | 3.00
16:00111711|IL2PF |HAP.LK.S HAPOEL U. 1.3714.507.75]11.92|14.0]|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]1.80 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.20]2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05] 1.37 | 4.50
16:00111712|IL2PF |BNEI YEH. HAP.NAZ. 1.80]3.50|4.20)2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)2.209.00|1.65|1.97|1.67 | 2.95
16:00111727|IL2PT |HAP.AKKO SEKTZIA 2.50/3.20|2.704.20/4.40]8.008.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00)1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
16:00111728|IL2PT |HAP.R.G. IHUD B.S. 1.23]5.70|11.0)1.67 | 19.0]2.20 | 55.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 1.65| 1.35]1.35|2.803.50 | 19.02.15| 2.40 ] 1.30 | 6.00
16:00111729|IL2PT |HAP.RISH. HAP.K.S. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35[2.05/7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
16:4511162/ OMA 1 |SHABAB S. DHOFAR 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45|2.45|2.80
17:00111165|INSPF |ODISHA KERALA B. 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25]14.20 | 13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.35|1.92]1.62|4.10]2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.60 | 3.25
17:00111610ALG2E [EL HARR. CHELGHOUM |1.42|3.90|8.50|2.10|17.03.20|35.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.60 | 1.82|1.62|4.40|3.50|23.0/2.50|3.001.72|8.00
17:00{11611|ALG2E |MSP BATNA OL.AKBOU 2.50)2.95|2.90|4.30/5.00]18.509.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
17:00/11615/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA KHROUB 2.00|3.05]3.90|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80[2.05|6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
17:00111616/ALG2E |AIN MLILA GHOZLANE 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97]1.724.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
17:00111617|ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |B.MENAIEL 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.65| 11.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
17:00111678RU1BY|CHERTAN.J ZENIT J 4.10]4.301.62|5.80|2.30 2.9011.30]1.80 1.37 147
17:00] 1245 |BLR 1 |SMORGON GOMEL 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
17:002781 |BIH 1 |GOSK TUZLA C. 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.601.77|5.70|1.95|7.00| 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.90 | 2.50
17:00] 3921 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA MOQAWLOON |3.003.10|2.35|5.10|3.90]9.50|7.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.95|2.653.10 | 2.50
17:30/1212 |BUG 1 |[BOTEV V. ETAR 1.65]3.50|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90|2.75 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
17:30/3704 IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. SHAMS AZ. 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.3013.0)3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87)1.67 |4.30)3.30|19.0)2.20|2.70]1.70 | 6.00
17:30] 4523 |RU1PT HERMANNS. BOTOSANI 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.206.25]6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 3.80 | 2.55]1.926.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.15| 2.85] 2.25 | 3.99
17:40/ 3705 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD RAFSANJAN 2.40/3.10|2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
18:00(11569/CZH3C|ST.BRNO OSTR.M21 4.60/3.80|1.62|6.75/2.40]13.0/4.10/1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]6.25|6.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.70 |4.40]1.82|2.25|3.60 | 1.62
18:00112935/FIN 1 |INTERT. KUPS 2.85]3.30]2.35[4.703.80|8.50|7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60[2.05|7.25[1.97 |6.50| 1.68 | 2.10|2.55 | 2.15
18:00112938/FIN 1 |SJK ILVES 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
18:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI KRKA 1.2016.00 12.0)1.62|22.0|2.05|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.32]1.35|2.95]3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.70]1.30 | 6.75
18:00/ 1912 |SVN 2 |TOLMIN DRAVINJA 2.20]3.20]3.20f3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.90|3.00(2.00|6.75[2.25|9.00|1.92|2.60[2.40 |3.15
18:00) 2984 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL TAEE 2.50|3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40)7.75|8.0011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
18:00| 2985 [SAU 1 |INASSRR. AL FAIHA 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.82]12.012.50|33.0/2.90|1.35|1.95]/1.95|1.55|1.40]1.40|2.65)|2.55|15.0|1.57|1.82]1.25|3.50
18:00| 3749 INIGPL |HEARTLAND  |SHOO.STA. 2.40/3.10|2.95(3.90 | 5.00 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.92|2.65
18:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |SETIF SAOURA 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25]|2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90|2.25 | 4.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |[KHENCHELA  |CONSTANT. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.50
18:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |MAGRA MC ALGER 4.50|3.30/1.80|7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|8.50|7.25|2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
18:00| 3868 |ALG 1 |SOUF US CHLEF 14.016.50 | 1.17]125.0 | 1.53|65.0|2.00|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.32 | 2.65|2.45|2.70| 7.50 | 1.25
18:00/4621 HRV 2 |Z.JURJEV. BIJELO B. 1.33/4.5019.50]1.93/18.02.80|38.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.20|1.60]|1.55|3.70|3.50 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 7.50
18:00| 4622 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. JARUN 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
18:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |[NOAH BKMA 1.12|7.50]18.011.37 |30.0|1.80|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25|3.50|22.0|2.20 | 2.40|1.15| 7.00
18:00| 8526 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO BLANSKO 1.80|3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.01.75|1.85|3.102.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.30 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 3.05
18:30111578/AFC23 | THAIL.M23 S.ARA.M23 6.50|3.80/1.50]11.0|2.30|23.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|9.50|9.00|3.05|18.0|1.624.10]|2.10 | 2.55]5.40 | 1.65
18:30111579/AFC23 |UAE M23 JAPAN M23 10.5/4.90|1.28]19.0/1.82|60.0|2.45]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|17.0|17.0]|3.70 | 27.0| 1.50 | 3.50| 2.65 | 2.95|8.00 | 1.45
18:30111663/FIN1W |PK - 35 W PK-35 V.W 2.50|3.60/2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|13.90|3.25[1.90|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.10
18:30112975FIN 2 |KAPA SAIPA 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]|8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35[1.92|6.50|1.85|6.00]1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.05
18:30/ 4409 |SL1PT |TRENCIN KOSICE FC 1.48 14.006.50]2.15/11.0|3.30|25.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.75|14.0| 1.87 | 2.25|1.52 | 4.50
19:00111523/CHLY |PORTOY MILAN J 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
19:0011570CZH3C|HRANICE ZNOJMO 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|14.10|3.45[1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
19:00111571|CZE3A |PISEK BUDEJ.M21 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45]|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
19:00111576/NO4G4/TRYGGIL. MOSJOEN 1.48 | 4.50 | 5.00]2.00 | 6.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
19:00{11612BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL ITTIF. 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.15
19:00{11613/ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA ADAM.CITY 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00]1.97 | 2.80]2.70 | 3.15
19:00111618BAH 2 |QALALI BOURI 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.259.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
19:00{11679RU1AY |BALTIKA J SPART.M.J 9.50|6.50|1.20]12.0|1.45 2.90|1.301.70 1.70|1.85
19:00{11693|EST 2 |[FLORA M21 VIIMSI JK 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
19:00111699BAH 2 |TAD.BURI AL-ITT.B. 10.5/5.001.27]18.0 | 1.77|55.0|2.35|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]16.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 23.0| 1.45|3.25|2.40 | 2.75|7.25 | 1.40
19:00111730/CRO 3 |KARLOVAC JADRAN P. 1.30/4.809.50]1.82|17.02.45|38.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35|1.37 | 5.90
19:00| 2783 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE ZELJEZN. 6.504.00/1.48]11.0/2.20|25.0|3.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00|8.50|2.95|18.0|1.62 | 3.90]2.05|2.45]5.00 | 1.62
19:00| 3445 POL 1 |KORONA K. RADOMIAK 2.40|3.20|3.10|3.90|5.30]8.00| 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 3.20
19:00| 3464 POL 2 |STAL RZE. BIELSK.B. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
19:00| 3481 |POL 2 |POLONIA ZAGLEB.S. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.90|6.005.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.83|2.301.82 | 3.30
19:00/4306 RUS 1 |KRASNODAR  |FAKEL 1.65|3.60|5.80]2.55|9.00|4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.75|2.10]|1.80 | 5.002.90 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 5.00
19:00| 5263 |CYPPT|KATOKOPIA NEA SAL. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.60|9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 2.05
19:00| 5264 |CYPPT|OTHELLOS ETHNIK.A. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50|8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.725.30|1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
19:00| 5671 NOR3 |SKEID KJELSAS 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10 2.371.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
19:00| 5681 [NOR1 [LYNW LSK KV.W 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.90| 1.75|1.97 | 3.90 | 1.27
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI BANG.G.Il 1.18/6.75]10.5]|1.47 /17.0|2.00|60.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.22|1.30|2.40|3.10|19.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.20 | 4.80
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |TELAVI IBER.1999 3.503.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.259.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
19:10| 3342 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA KAPFENB. 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.45/8.004.10|16.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.40|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.10
19:10/ 3343 AUT 2 |HORN RIED 6.004.00/1.50]9.50|2.15|19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60]|1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.47
19:10/ 3352 AUT 2 |LEOBEN LIEFERING 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.85]1.95|2.35
19:10| 3355 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 LAFNITZ 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|/1.92]|1.60|3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97|1.57 | 3.10
19:10| 3356 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN STURM Il 1.80|3.50]4.20]2.75|6.25|14.50|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35/2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
19:30/1056 ITA 1 |GENOA LAZIO 3.15]3.20|2.55]5.504.30]10.5/9.00]1.59 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.25 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85| 3.40 | 2.85
19:30{11572|DEUW |LEIPZIG W LEVERKU.W 3.00|3.702.00|4.90|3.15]9.00 | 6.00|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|5.30|4.10|2.15|9.001.87 |6.00]1.85|2.45]2.90 | 2.10
19:30111713MALI1 |KORO B.STARS 2.05|3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]2.55|9.50]2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
19:30111731/SE4SG|NOSABY LODDE 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80]2.10 | 1.95
19:30| 1247 |BLR 1 |BATE BOR. DNEPR M. 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50|1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
19:30/ 1353 |URY 1 |RASING M. CERRO 1.97/3.30/3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.35|2.50]|1.87 | 5.90|2.45|9.501.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.35
19:30/ 3069 DEU 2 |NURNBERG PADERBORN 2.80|3.50|2.45|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|3.50|3.20|1.85|5.40|1.75]4.60]|1.43|1.65]2.00 | 1.85
19:30| 3072 |DEU 2 |[ELVERSB. SCHALKE 2.50|3.50|2.75|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.20|2.75|1.75|4.70|1.80 | 4.80]| 1.43 | 1.65]1.87 | 2.00
19:30| 3131 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. BAYREUTH 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97]|1.95|2.35
19:30| 5471 |SW4N |LIDKOPIN. GAUTHIOD 1.15|7.50]11.011.40|16.0|1.90|65.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0|1.85|2.00|1.15 | 4.70
20:00111703/SVE1 |NORRKOP.W DJURGAR.W 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90] 1.90 | 2.35
20:00111732|SE4SG|HASSLEH. HOGABORGS |1.63|4.20|4.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.97 | 1.77|1.50 | 3.50|2.05|8.50|1.42 | 1.62|1.42 | 2.45
20:00/1217 BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. SL.SOFIA 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.35|9.502.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
20:00{12943/DK2PT |B93 NAESTVED 3.10|3.40|2.15|5.10|3.45|8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20|1.55|1.80]|2.40 | 1.85
20:00{12944/DK2PT |HORSENS HELSINGOR 1.783.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
20:00[12945/DK2PT |HILLEROD HB KOGE 1.45/4.2016.50]2.05/11.0|3.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42 | 3.90
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. BIELEFELD 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.55|1.85]2.05 | 2.25
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH MEMMINGEN 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. AUGZBL.II 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80]|2.15 | 1.87
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. SCHWEINF. 1.20/6.5019.50]|1.47 | 14.0|2.00|45.02.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN VENHAUS 1.05/11.5/22.011.18|30.0|1.55|65.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.22|1.07|1.13|1.80|3.50|22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.05 | 5.90
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. HANSA Il 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.85
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. VIK.BERL. 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50]|1.62 | 1.95]|2.45 | 1.87
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. RW ERFURT 1.55/4.1014.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.47 | 3.15
20:00| 3322 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL TRAISKIR. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:00| 3327 |AUT3M|ALERHEIL. GLEISDORF 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.97
20:00| 3329 |AUT3MHERT.WELS RIED Il 1.50 14.404.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |SKRA POGON S. 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.501.97 | 6.50 ]| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
20:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. BISKRA 1.33/4.40/10.011.92/19.02.80|38.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.25|1.62]|1.55|3.80|3.50|27.0|2.55|2.80|1.55 | 8.00
20:00| 4133 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE LEIXOES 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]1.92 | 2.65]|2.75 | 2.85
20:00| 4571 |[FAR 1 |HB TORSH. EB/STREY. 1.18/6.75]10.5]|1.45/16.0|1.97|65.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.42|1.22]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95]|1.18 | 4.50
20:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |ALTAY MANISA BB 11.016.25]1.20]119.0 | 1.55|65.0|2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]15.0|14.0]3.35|19.0|1.32|2.65|2.20 | 2.405.90 | 1.25
20:00| 5330 [TUR 1 |BESIKTAS ANKARAG. 1.80|3.604.60]|2.75|7.2514.90|14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.20]1.78 | 5.00|2.50 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
20:00| 5421 |SWES3 |IFK STOC. VASALUNDS 3.7013.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
20:00| 5431 |[SWE3 |ARIANA ANGELHOLM 1.40|4.4016.50]1.95/9.50)2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.42 | 4.10
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |MOTALA FORWARD 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.705.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.85|1.82 | 2.30
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20:00| 5473 |SW4N |IFK SKOV. GREBEST. 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:00| 5481 |[SW4N |[ENKOPING SKILJEBO 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.47 | 2.80
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |LINDOME LANDVETT. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00| 1.42 | 1.65]1.70 | 2.00
20:00| 5504 |DE1PT|RANDERS ODENSE 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.75|7.25|4.80|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.72 | 3.70
20:00| 5562 | DK3PF |ROSKILDE AB KOBEN. 1.55/4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
20:00| 5564 |DK3PT |FREMAD A. FA 2000 1.90]3.70/3.30)3.00 | 5.30|5.60 | 10.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.502.25|9.00|1.85]|2.35]|1.95|2.95
20:15| 5474 |SW4N |HERREST. KONGAHAL. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70|3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
20:30/11574/BELRA EUPEN M21 0O0ST.M21 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
20:30| 3193 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH BREMER SV 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.55
20:30| 3194 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE TEUTON.05 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.45|8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80]|2.15 | 1.87
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.Il OBERHAUS. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.82 | 2.30
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |RODINGH. LIPPSTADT 1.48 14.205.70]2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
20:30| 3309 |AU1PF |STURM RAPID 1.85/3.5014.40]|2.85|6.75|5.20|13.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.80 | 2.25]|1.78 | 5.00|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.80 | 3.35
20:30| 3321 |AUT30O|WIENER SK MANNSDORF 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
20:30/ 3323 AUT3O|RAPID Il LEOBENDO. 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:30| 3324 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. DONAUFELD 6.504.90/1.35|8.50|1.75]|25.02.45]|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 7.50 | 6.75]2.20 | 11.0|1.35|2.35]|1.47 | 1.55]2.75 | 1.20
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|KREMSER DRASSBURG 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15/6.003.35/13.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65]|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50|1.37 | 1.57|1.35 | 2.50
20:30| 3328 |AUT30|OBERWART AUST.W.I 3.25/3.70|1.905.002.90]8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 440|1.55|1.85|2.40|1.72
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. XAMAX 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00|7.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]|2.25 | 2.15
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. BADEN 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|11.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
20:30| 3902 |ZAF2 |MARITZB. M.GALLAN. 1.95/3.2013.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |16.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
20:30| 4533 |RO1PF|FARUL CLuJ 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.50]10.5|7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 |9.50]|1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.25
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |ROUEN NANCY 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.40 | 3.10
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES CHOLET 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00|3.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |LE MANS VILLEFRA. 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75|6.50|4.80|12.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10|1.75 | 3.25
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS NIMES 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
20:30|/ 5139 |FRA 3 |RED STAR DIJON 1.77 |3.4514.40]12.75|6.75|4.90|12.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.10]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0| 1.82 | 2.25|1.75 | 3.45
20:30| 5140 |[FRA 3 |GOAL MARIGNANE 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.85 | 3.60
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |CHATEAUR. 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50|3.35|10.06.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.001.92 | 6.00]1.82 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.20
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |EPINAL VERSAILL. 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65|3.20 | 2.40
21:00{11159 ENGP |BRIGHTO.W EVERTON W 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.206.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.90 | 2.10
21:00/11575BELRA MOLEN.M21 DEND.M21 1.305.20|7.50|1.70 | 11.0 2.701.35|1.87 1.60|1.82
21:00{11580/AFC23 |TAJIK.M23 IRAQ M23 7.004.00|1.45|13.0]2.15]28.0/3.30]1.80|1.903.30|2.80|11.0|10.5|3.1019.0|1.62|3.90|2.15|2.60 | 5.70 | 1.60
21:00{11654/BE1PT |CHARLER.W ZULTE-W.W 2.10|3.60|2.95|3.35|4.80|6.50|9.001.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.15|8.50]|1.85|2.45]2.20 | 2.85
21:00{11662 ENGD |COLCH.M21 SH.W.M21 6.25|4.50|1.40]8.50|1.87 2.90|1.301.80 1.471.67
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH NAC BREDA 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.30|2.20 |9.00]|1.85|5.70|1.70|2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
21:00/ 1622 |NLD 2 |HELMOND AJAX I 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.90|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.10]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.97 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.62|1.55 | 2.25
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |RODA DE GRAFS. 1.83/3.60/3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.60|10.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.30|2.00]|1.60|4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72]1.55 | 2.50
21:00/ 1625 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR EMMEN 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80|8.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.82]|1.82 | 2.45
21:00/ 1626 |[NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |OSS 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.0010.02.95|27.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.67 |1.52]|1.45/2.95|12.35/11.0|1.48|1.67|1.30 | 3.05
21:00|/1821 |BEL 2 |ZULTEW. LIERSE K. 1.404.40|7.25]11.95/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.10
21:00| 1822 |BEL 2 |SERAING DEINZE 3.35/3.80|1.85]|5.102.80]9.00 | 4.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.45|1.67
21:00/ 1829 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL WAAS.BEV. 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10|5.90|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.80]1.85|2.40
21:00|/ 1830 BEL 2 |OOSTENDE STAND.II 1.28 5.3019.00]1.70 | 16.02.25|45.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.35]|1.35|2.65|2.75|18.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
21:00/1831 |BEL 2 |LIEGE GENK I 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.00|9.002.95|27.0|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.62|1.50]|1.40|2.90|2.25|11.0|1.43|1.60|1.27 | 2.85
21:00/ 1832 |BEL 2 |F.BORAINS DENDER 6.25|4.30|1.45]10.0|2.05|22.02.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30]1.62 | 1.95]3.60 | 1.40
21:00|/ 1833 |BEL 2 |BEERSC.W. PATRO EL. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
21:00/2782 |BIH 1 |VELEZ ZVIJEZ.09 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.53 |25.0|2.00|65.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.62|1.27]|1.32|2.65|3.70|22.0|2.45|2.70|1.25 | 7.50
21:00| 3326 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. ARDAGGER 1.90|3.703.30]3.00|5.30|5.60|10.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00| 1.85| 2.35|1.95 | 2.95
21:00/ 4331 |RUS 2 |RODINA KHIMKI 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 |6.502.15]9.00]1.80 | 2.40]2.30 | 2.90
21:00| 8511 |AR1W |SAN LOR.W URQUIZAW 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.30|9.003.50|17.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85| 2.25|1.57 | 4.30
21:00| 8533 |[ELC21 |CHELS.M21 FULAM M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00| 8783 |[EN123 [NOT.F.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.35|3.80|2.45|3.45|3.60 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00| 8784 |[EN123 |NEWC.M21 LEEDS M21 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:15| 3397 |SWI 2 |AARAU THUN 3.45/3.45|2.00/5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
21:15/3398 |SWI 2 |SION S.NYONNA. 1.404.40|7.25]11.95/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.10
21:30/1066 |ITA2 |PALERMO PARMA 2.90/3.45|2.40|4.70/3.80]9.00|7.50|2.11]1.65]2.70 | 2.50]4.30 | 3.501.95|7.00]1.85|6.00|1.55| 1.85]2.35 | 2.05
21:30/1067 |ITA2 |REGGIANA COSENZA 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.502.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
21:30/11655BE1PT \WHITE S.W MECHEL.W 3.00|3.702.00|4.90|3.15]|9.00 | 6.00|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|5.30|4.10|2.15|9.00|1.87 |6.00] 1.85|2.45]2.90 | 2.10
21:30{11656/BE1PF |GENT W ANDERL.W 8.50|5.40/1.27]13.0|1.72]35.0|2.30|2.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35[112.0|11.0|3.10|18.0| 1.40 | 3.05]1.97 | 2.25]5.10 | 1.35
21:30{11704WELC |DENBIGH FLINT.UTD 4.60|4.30|1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 3.30|1.47 | 1.67|2.65 | 1.37
21:30{11705WELC |PORTHAM. HOLYWELL 8.50|5.701.25[13.0|1.62]38.02.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|10.5|10.5|2.95|18.0|1.322.75]|1.87 | 2.05]|4.40 | 1.25
21:30{11706)\WELC |BUCKLEY CHIRK AAA 1.37 4.7016.75]1.80|9.00|2.55|28.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.52|1.40]|1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.22 | 3.05
21:30{11707)WELC |GRESFORD PRESTATY. 1.85/3.903.30]2.75|5.00|4.70|8.502.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.25|2.05]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.52 | 2.15
21:30{11708 WELC |GUILSFI. AIRBUS 4.204.00/1.65]5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
21:30/ 1351 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. DEFENSOR 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.65 | 2.65
21:30| 3042 DEU 1 |EINTR.FR. AUGSBURG 2.10|3.60|3.70|3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.5|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 3.15|2.60 | 1.80 | 5.60|2.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.75
21:30| 3341 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ FAC WIEN 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.001.92 | 6.25]1.80 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.15
21:30| 3452 |POL 1 |RAKOW GORNIK 1.55/4.00|6.25]2.30|10.0|3.80|22.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]|1.68|4.10]2.95|13.0/1.90|2.30|1.65|4.70
21:30| 3474 |POL 3 |POLON.B. KALISZ 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
21:30| 3483 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW WISLA K. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 5.60|5.102.25|9.50|1.724.90]|1.72 | 2.05]3.00 | 1.77
21:30/ 4068 [ESP 2 |TENERIFE LEGANES 2.50|3.05|3.10|4.30|5.40]9.0010.5/1.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.55 | 4.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
21:45/1052 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI JUVENTUS 4.70|3.50|1.80|8.00|2.90|16.0 | 5.60|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|8.50|7.75]12.90|13.0|1.90 | 6.25]|2.15|2.80]4.70 | 2.15
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |INVERNESS RAITHR. 2.85|3.05/2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.00]1.88 | 2.50]2.90 | 2.65
21:45/ 2573 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. WATERFORD |2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.95|6.25]2.35|9.50| 2.00 | 2.65| 2.30 | 3.40
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21:45/2574|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHAMROCK 2.50|3.00|2.90f4.20|5.00]8.00[9.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40)2.20|7.25]2.35|9.0011.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15

21:45/ 2577 |IRL 1 |GALWAY SHELBOUR. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
21:45/ 2578 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DROGHEDA 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.50|10.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92|6.00]2.30 |9.00| 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
21:45/2586 IRL 1 |SLIGO DUNDALK 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD ucob 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.801.92/6.25]2.10 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
21:45/2593 IRL 2 |COBH RAM. FIN.HARPS 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |BRAY TREAT.UTD 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.202.60|1.87|5.70]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
21:45/ 2595 |IRL 2 |KERRY ATHLONE 2.85|3.20|2.4014.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
22:00112569/ENG 3 |OXFORD STEVENAGE 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.82|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40|1.87 |3.45
22:00/ 1482 |[ECU 1 |DELFIN MACARA 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:00/3903 |MAR 1 |BERRECHID OLIMP.S. 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00/5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:00/ 4057 [ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. GRANADA 1.25]5.70/13.011.72]23.0|2.35|70.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.65|2.45|1.80|1.42]1.42|3.15)3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60]|1.37 | 7.25
22:00/5009 [FRA 1 |NICE LORIENT 1.55]4.00/6.25]12.35|10.013.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87]1.70 |4.20)3.00| 13.0|1.90| 2.35]1.70 | 4.90
22:15111524|ISL 1 |STJARNAN VALUR 3.15/3.45|2.10|5.00|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]3.90 | 3.60(1.85|7.00]1.67 |4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.25 | 1.75
22:15/4106 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE AROUCA 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40/4.70]9.009.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.903.60)2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]11.83|2.40|2.70 | 2.75
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. UNIVERS. 6.50 3.80|1.50)11.0/2.30)23.0/3.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]9.50 | 8.50|3.0018.0]1.62|3.99]|2.00|2.50|5.30 | 1.65
00:00| 1281 |COAP2/TIGRES DEP.CUC. 2.95/3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.90|4.50(2.30/9.50]2.20 |7.25]2.00|2.85|3.20 | 2.70

00:00| 8519 |[SAM20 | ARGEN.W20 PARAG.W20 1.78 13.50 14.30)2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10]1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.75]|2.15]1.72 | 3.30

00:30/ 1483 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC LDU QUITO 3.45|3.30]2.0515.50|3.30/10.0/6.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70]2.30|9.00|1.87|5.90[1.75|2.30|3.05 | 2.05

00:55111694|URU 2 |P.COLONIA RENTISTAS 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00)2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70

00:55/1373 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. SPORT.L. 2.75/3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.903.60(2.15|7.50]2.10|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
00:55| 1523 |BRA 2 |INOVORIZ. CRB 1.75]3.35|4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
00:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP AMER.MIN. 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.10|2.40/9.50]2.05|7.00]2.05| 2.85|3.50 | 2.50
02:00111695MEX1 |QUERET.W LEON W 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80|3.60]9.006.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 |16.75]1.80 | 5.90| 1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
02:00{1302 |VEN 1 |ZAMORA PORT.AC. 3.15|3.15]2.2515.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 |9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75[ 1.97 | 2.653.20 | 2.40
02:00/1303 VEN 1 |METROPOL. ANGOSTURA |1.85|3.40/4.10)2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30|1.82|5.50]2.50|10.5]|1.88|2.40]|1.87 | 3.45
02:00/1304 VEN 1 |CARABOBO CARACAS 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30 ) 1.87 | 5.903.05 | 12.0| 2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
02:00| 8726 BRA1 |PALMEIR.W AM.MIN.W 1.35]4.80|6.75)1.8010.5)2.5028.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40)1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80]1.25|3.25
02:05| 1282 |[COAP2|LLANEROS ORSOMARSO |1.55|3.60|6.25|2.40|11.013.90|22.0]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|2.75|1.97|1.67 |4.70]3.05|16.0|2.20| 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
02:10| 1442 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. GUILO.BR. 1.4013.90|9.00)2.15]18.013.25|37.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]2.90|1.90)1.70 |4.50)3.70 | 23.0| 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.82 | 9.50
02:30| 8527 |SAM20|ECUAD.W20 URUGU.W20 2.00/3.45|3.45[13.10/5.40]5.60|9.00/2.191.60]2.55/2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]2.00 | 7.75]1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.55
03:00| 1489 |[ECU 1 |AUCAS EMELEC 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
03:00| 1526 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR AVAI 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
03:00| 8777 [NWSL |ORLANDOW |SAND.W 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.009.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.901.92 |6.50]2.15|9.00]|1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
03:30/1374 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO CERRO P. 3.80/3.35|1.92|5.80/3.10)11.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.45/10.5]1.87 |5.90]|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
03:30/ 1408 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA EVERT.CD 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.00]2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
04:00/1472 [HON1 |CD VICTO. UPNFM 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00|4.10[16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.50|1.92]1.70 |4.502.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
04:00/ 1683 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO D.GARCIL. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 ] 2.05 | 9.00| 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.70
04:00/1701 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN JUAREZ 2.05/3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40]5.80|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.501.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
04:10/ 1298 |COL A |BUKARAM. CHICO 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
05:00/ 8685 |CAN 1 |PACIFIC VALOUR 1.7313.50/4.60)2.707.25|14.70{13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.05]1.75|4.90|2.55 | 11.0|1.85|2.35]|1.75 | 3.70
06:00/11696/AUVPL |GREEN G. MELB.PORT 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|12.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 560 1.50 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.95
06:00/1712 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS TOLUCA 3.50|3.45]1.97|5.40|3.05[9.00|5.40]2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.40/3.99|2.00|7.25|1.65|4.70]1.53|1.70|2.40 | 1.67
06:10/ 1711 [MEX 1 |TIWWJUANA PUEBLA 1.58 3.80|5.40)2.30|8.00)3.60|16.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.20|1.75]1.57 |3.802.50 | 10.5|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
07:00| 4332 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. ENISEY 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.303.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
07:30{11782/ AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |S.HOBART 1.85]3.50|3.90)2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40|2.05]1.624.30|2.10|7.75|1.53|1.82]1.62 | 2.60
08:00/4717 [KOR 1 |[SUW.CITY JEJU UTD. 2.50/3.20|2.704.20/4.40]8.008.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
08:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON BUSAN P. 3.20|3.202.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
08:00/ 4732 |KOR 3 |DAEGU II SIH.CITY 5.30|3.60|1.6318.00{2.50(17.0/4.40]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50[1.92|2.40|4.30 | 1.72
08:00| 4733 |KOR 3 [CHUNCHEON  |ULSANC. 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.509.50 | 6.751.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.002.35/9.50]2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
08:00/ 4734 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. GIMHAE 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0] 1.77 | 5.50 ] 1.93 | 2.50 [ 3.99 | 1.87
08:00/ 4801 |JPN 1 |SANGAN KASHIMA 4.003.45/1.9516.25/3.10]13.0/5.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.25|5.60|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25|1.92|2.55|3.70 | 2.15
08:00/ 4806 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO S.HIROSH. 5.10|3.60|1.73|7.75|2.70|16.0 | 4.801.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.00 | 7.50 | 2.65 | 13.0| 1.78 | 5.00| 1.85| 2.35|4.10 | 1.77
08:00/ 4807 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS ANIIGATA 2.40/3.25|3.0513.90|5.20]8.00|10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.203.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50] 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 3.10
08:00/ 4826 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. EHIME 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.5011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
08:00) 4827 |JPN 2 |KOFU KUSATSU 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.35|9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.95]|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
08:00/ 4828 |JPN 2 |OKAYAMA KUMAMOTO 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92 |6.00]2.30 |9.00| 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
08:00/ 4829 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU SENDAI 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.82|5.50)2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40|1.87 | 3.45
08:00/ 4830 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA TOKUSHIMA 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 /1 4.60]7.75|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA KAMATAM. 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75]5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25]|2.60 | 10.5|2.00| 2.65]2.15|3.90
08:00) 4842 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. RYUKYU 3.00]3.30]2.2515.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.70| 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
08:00| 8501 AUVPL [MANNINGH. HUME CITY 4.30/4.20|1.6016.002.30)11.0|3.60|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.40 | 4.80|2.05/9.50]1.52|3.50|1.47 | 1.77|2.65 | 1.45
08:00/ 8512 AUKA |COOMA TI. CANBERRA 4.00/4.20|1.65|5.80/2.40]10.0|3.80|2.501.40|1.97 |2.00|4.704.50|2.05|7.75]1.52|3.60]|1.42|1.62|2.40 | 1.42
08:00| 8513 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. TUGGER.U. 1.0213.0|25.0 4.901.10|1.27

08:30/ 4678 AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. MELB.CITY 3.05/3.50|2.1514.80/3.40]8.50|5.80|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|3.60|3.45|1.82|6.75]1.65|5.00|1.45|1.65|2.10 | 1.70

08:30| 8502 NNSW |[EDGEWORTH |ADAMSTOWN |1.53/4.00|5.20|2.20|7.50|3.35/15.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.10|1.70|1.57 |3.60]2.35|10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45

08:30/ 8503 AUSPL |CAMPBEL. COMETS 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62 |4.90|1.82|6.50]|1.42| 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
09:00/ 4803 [JPN 1 |BELLM.S. VISSEL K. 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25/2.80)14.0/5.10/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.50|7.00|2.60|12.0]|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.70 | 1.80
09:00/ 4808 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA JUBILO I 2.35/3.15|3.25]3.90 | 5.60]8.00 | 10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
09:30| 8505 [NNSW |COOK.HILL LAKE MAC. 1.07 /10.5]18.0]1.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20

09:30| 8520 AUNS |SUTHE.SH. MANL.UTD. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.45/4.20]6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60 1.77 |5.30|1.87 |6.25|1.52 | 1.80|1.87 | 2.15
09:45| 8528 |AUTPL |LAUN.CITY CL.ZEBRAS 2.45|3.35|2.65(13.90/4.30]7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60]1.82 | 6.00|1.52 | 1.75[1.95 | 2.10
10:00]4761 |CHN 2 |SHIJIAZH. HEILONGJ. 1.52]3.50|7.25]12.35|14.013.60|28.0/1.60|2.20]4.20|3.20|2.70|1.95]1.724.70]3.35|19.0|2.35|2.85]|1.82 | 6.75
10:00| 4763 |CHN 2 [LIAONING JIANGX.L. 1.75]3.35|4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.87 |5.90|2.85| 12.0|2.20| 2.85] 2.05 | 4.80
10:00|4802 |JPN 1 |[URAWA GAMBA 1.95]3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.60]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%&%-G&EEE%&- EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:00/4809 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI TOKYO V. 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.80|5.90|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20]2.05 | 3.15
10:00| 8514 |RUS1 |ENISEY W ROSTOVW 3.80|3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.85|5.50]1.88|2.40]3.25|1.95
10:00| 8529 |AUWS |FLOREAT STIRL.M. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72]|2.05 | 1.75
10:00| 8530 |AUWS [BAYSWATER |PER.G.M21 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.85/4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.30|2.10]1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60|1.55 | 2.10
10:00| 8531 AUWS |ARMADALE PERTH 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.85
10:00| 8532 |AUWS |BALCATTA ING.UTD. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
10:00| 8534 AUWS |PERT.R.S. FREM.CITY 1.65|4.104.10]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.02.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00| 1.45|1.72|1.45 | 2.55
10:00| 8535 AUWS |WESTER.K. O.KINGSW. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ]| 2.20 | 1.77
10:30| 4681 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. BRISBANE 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 | 3.70|2.25|10.5| 1.55 | 1.85]1.50 | 3.05
10:30/4707 KOR 1 |SEOUL JEONB.M. 2.65|3.00/2.70|4.40|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.55 | 2.60
10:30/4718 KOR 1 |POHANG S. G.SANGMU 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90 | 10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
10:30| 4722 |SKO 2 [SEONGNAM CHEONGJU 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
10:30/4742 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG CANGZHOU 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.45|3.70
10:30| 4762 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. QINGD.RL 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.35|9.502.15|7.25]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
10:30| 8506 [NNSW |VALENTINE NEWCAS.O. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.70|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.72 | 1.97
10:30| 8507 AUSPL |RAIDERS BEOGRAD 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15]12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
11:00/ 4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PERSIT.T. 1.58 |4.20 14.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45 | 2.90
11:00| 8509 |RO2PT|CSM SLAT. V.TAR.JIU 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55| 10.5]|2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
11:00| 8510 |RO2PT|CHINDLT. STEAUA 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 2.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.65
11:00| 8515 |RO2PT|CEAHLAUL CSM ALEX. 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]2.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95| 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
11:00| 8516 |RO2PT|METALOGL. UNIREA D. 1.85|3.35/4.10]|2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
11:00| 8517 |RO2PT|FC ARGES RESITA 1.82/3.4014.20]|2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.95|2.55]|1.97 | 3.80
11:00| 8522 |RO2PT|TUNARI C.CHIAJ. 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60|9.50|7.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60|2.25|9.001.97 | 6.50] 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
11:00| 8525 AQPL |REDLANDS LIONS 6.25|4.50 | 1.40|9.00 | 1.87 2.701.35|1.92 1.471.75




